
Module Name, Session One: Profiling and Psychology of Terrorism     
Classroom: FWB1.11, Waterloo Campus  
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2017  

 
 

This timetable is subject to change. 

  Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Introductory class 
General introduction 
 
Introduction to criminal 
profiling  

History of Criminal profiling 
 

Profiling by the FBI- Jack the 
Ripper case study 
 
Mental illnesses and 
personality disorders 

Organised crime  
 
Analysing information 
 
Profiling and the media 

Profiling and analysis 
exercises  
  Using King’s Library and 

Online Resources 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Welcome Event and 
Enrolment; information will 
be available prior to arrival 

Jack the Ripper tour from 
14:00-16:00 
 

   

 Monday 3 July Tuesday 4 July Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July Friday 7 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Guest lecture- Mr. Philip 
Baum: 
Profiling of aviation security 
 
Introduction to terrorism 

Religious vs. secular terrorism 
 
Terrorist groups- 
Students presentations 

Terrorist groups- 
Students presentations 
 
Guest lecture- Dr. William 
Mitchell. Co-ordinator of 
ACT initiative, former UVF 
member 

Social aspects of terrorism   
 
Social psychology profiling 
of terrorism 

Profiling of terrorist 
leaders  
 

Film: Four Lions, 
and discussion 
 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

 
 
 
 

    

 Monday 10 July Tuesday 11 July Wednesday 12 July Thursday 13 July Friday 14 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Radicalisation and de-
radicalisation processes 
 
Disengagement from 
terrorism? 

Guest Lecture: Mr. Rashad Ali, 
Counter terrorism 
practitioner, former national 
leadership of Hizb ut-Tahrir 

Student presentations   
 
 

Student presentations   
 

Summary of the module 
 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

 
 
 

   Farewell Event – 
1.00pm-2.00pm 
Tutu’s, Strand Campus 

 


